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OFFICE ORDER

As per Notification No. F. No. 37-3/Level/AICTE/2009 dated 15t July 2009, from AICTE, New

oate- (5 [03] 2022

Delhi the following Anti Ragging Squad is constituted for the Academic Year 2022-23 to

prohibit, prevent and eliminate the scourge of ragging inside and outside the college.

Solapur
Email: risalunke@cod.sveri.ac.in

Civil Engineering

Sr. Name & Address Cell No. Designation Status | Signature {
No. —
Dr. Nitin Dnyaneshwar Misal ; |
; . ; 3¢7)
g, (| PareniNaEar Pandarput. 9545553801 |  Principal | Chairman | /7' 272
Dist:- Solapur. "
Email: ndmisal@coe.sveri.ac.in ——J=
Mr. Nanasaheb Bharat Jadhav 1
2 A/P:-Aundhl, Tal:- Mohol, 9404995449 HOD, I\./Iecha'\mcal -
Dist:- Solapur Engineering |
Email: nbjadhav@cod.sveri.ac.in {
|
Mr. Prashant Shivaji Bhandare HOD ‘
A/P: Karkamb, Tal:- Pandharpur, 7841880095 ’ '
3. . Computer Member r
Dist:-Solapur. Engineerin '
Email: psbhandare@cod.sveri.ac.in & &
Mr. Sagar Manik Ghodake
At Nepatgaon, Post - Ozewadi i,
4. patgaon, oS- - ' 9561385050 Electrical Member
Tal- Pandharpur, Dist. Solapur Eneineerin
Email: smghodake@cod.sveri.ac.in & & [
Mr. Pandurang Sadashiv Valte 2
A/P:-Pat-Kuroli, Tal:-Pandharpur, HOD,
5. Dist - Solapur. 9665451909 . liile(étro_nics & Member
Email: psvalte@cod.sveri.ac.in ele. Bhgineering
Mrs. Reshma Kailas Malgonde
A/P: - Donaj, Tal- Mangalwedh HOD,
g, | #4e==Dema; tial Hangalwesis, 9579322552 Information Member
Dist, - Solapur Terhnole
Email: rkmalgonde@cod.sveri.ac.in &Y
Mr. Revannath Jotiram Salunke
7 A/P:- Jeur, Tal:- Pandharpur, Dist:- 7972072219 HOD, Member
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